1
• Provides universal, complete
access to IEEE 802.11a, 802.11b,
and 802.11g wireless networks.
• Helps ensure the PCI Adapter
will interoperate with Wi-Fi
compatible products from other
vendors.

refer to 3Com.com
3COM® WIRELESS 11a/b/g PCI ADAPTER DATA SHEET
Ordering Information PRODUCT DESCRIPTION REGION 3COM SKU
3Com® Wireless 11a/b/g PCI Adapter North America, South 3CRDAG675B
SL-3055 America & Europe, Asia
and the Pacific Rim
The 3Com 11a/b/g Wireless PCI Adapter can be used with these 3Com products:
3Com® Wireless Access Point 8250 3CRWE825075A
3Com® Wireless Access Point 8750 3CRWE875075A
3Com® Wireless Access Point 7250 3CRWE725075A
3Com® 11a/b/g Wireless LAN Workgroup Bridge 3CRWE675075
3Com® OfficeConnect® Wireless 108Mbps 11g PoE Access Point 3CRGPOE10075
3Com® OfficeConnect® Wireless 11g Access Point 3CRWE454G72
3Com® OfficeConnect® Wireless 11a/b/g Access Point 3CRWE454A72/
3CRWE454A72U
3Com® OfficeConnect® Wireless 54 Mbps 11g Print Server 3CRGPOE10075
NOTE: In addition, the PCI Adapter can be used with any 3Com WLAN switch or 3Com OfficeConnect® 802.11a,
802.11b, or 802.11g products not listed here. Check out www.3com.com for a listing of all of 3Com wireless products.